SriLankan Airlines — May 2018

Flight Schedule

x Colombo _

Al airports (CAME) i)

R nod aezilable zailatie

18:50
22:00
Dwretron: 04:40 Direct flight

Colombo (CMB)

Apu Bnabi (AUH) - Terminel 1

Alrzraft Airbus Industrie A321 Sharlkdets
SriLanken Airlines (UL 207}

x Colombo =

All airparts (CMB)

L not availshle availabla
18:50 Colomoo (CMB)
21:20 Bsnrain (BAH)

Diurgtion. 05:00 Direct flight

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 215}

x Colombo =

Al girports (CMB) T

L noi available: zvailabie

01:10 coiomsa {CMBE)
06:15 Bangkox (BKK)
Dwration: 03:35 Direct fiight
Ajrcraft equipment variea
FriLenken Airfines (UL £02}
07:50 coiomeo(CMB)
12:55 Bangrox (BKK)
Duraticn: 03:35 Direct flight
Aircraft equipment varias
SriLenken Airlines (UL 404)
14:20 colomss (CMB)
19:25 Bangkox (BKK)
Dwration: D3:-35 Direct flight

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 408)

Abu Dhabi

Al girporta (ALUH)

G

Thu 10 Fall

Bahrain

Banrein Internationsl {BAH]

Thu 1D Fri 11

Ban

ghok
All girporte (BRK)

G

Thu 10 Frill

88112

Sat12

May 2018

Sumid Mon 14

May 2018

Sun 13 Mon 14

May 2078

Sun 13 Mon 14

Tue 15

Tue 15

Tue 15

Wed 16

Wed 16

Wed 16

Tou 17



¥ Colombo = Beijing

All airports (CAMEB) o Capdtal Imternational (PEK)

May 2018

e

R flable availab
B arepatie e TRU1T FrilE Se 1o Sun20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wea 23 Thu 24

13:10 colomso (CMB)
23:05 gsijing (PEK) - Terminal 2
Duration: 0726 Direct flight X x v x x x v x

Ajrcreft equipment varies

Srilenken Airlines (UL 863}

13:20 cCoiombo (CMB)

23:15  Bsijing (PEK) - Terminal 2

Durstian: 07:25 Direct flight x v x x v x x %

Aircraft Airbus Industrie AZ30-200
Srilenkan Airlines (UL 862}

¥ Colombo . Bengaluru
Al sirporte (CMB) o Kempegowds Internetionsl (BLR)
May 2018
B ilable availabl o
ek Thu17 Frilg 58118 Sun 20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wea 23 Tnu24

01:05 colomeo (CMB)
02. 3D Bangalury (BLR)
Durstion: 01:25 Direct flight L L4 ¥ v v v v v

Alrcraft equipment varies

SriLanken Airlines (UL 173

18:45 coiomoo (CMB)

20:10  Bangaluru (BLR)

Duratizn: 01:25 Direct flight V 1/ 1/ V \f V V V

Alrcreft equipment varies
SriLenken Aifines (UL 171}



« Colombo ¥

All girparts (CMB) i

Kv not available available
01:00 colomoa (CME)
02:25 Ccneonsi {MM] - Terminal 3

Dwration: 01:25 Direct flight

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenkan Airfines (UL T25)

07:25
08:50
Diwration: 01:25 Direct flight

Colombo [CMB]
Cnenna: (MAA) - Terminal 3

Ajrcraft Airbus Industrie AZ30-300
SriLenkan Airfines (UL T27)

08:35
10:00
Dwration: 07:25 Direct flight

Colombo (CMB)
cnenngi (MAA) - Terminad 3

Aircraft equipment varies
SriLenken Aifines (UL 129)

13:40
15:05

Duwration: 01:25 Direct flight

Colompo (CMB)
Cnennal (MAA) - Terminal 3

Ajrcreft equipment varies
Srilanken Airlinag (UL T27)

18:45
20:10
Dwration: 01:25 Direct flight

Colomoo (CMB)
Chennsi (MAA) - Terminal 3

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 123)

x Colombo

All girports (CMB)

b oot availsble zvailabls

13:30 colomsa (CMB)
14:35 comoetor= (CIB)
Dwration: 01:05 Direct flight

Aircraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 193)

- Colombo

&1l airports (CME) Ta

L not geailable mailabla

18:25 cColomeo (CMB)
21:00 cemmam (DMM)
Dwration: 05208 Direct flight

Alrcraft equipment varies
Sritenken Airlines (UL 263}

al

Chennai
Chennai Intemsations| (MAR)

€]

Thu 17 Frilg Sat19

Coimbatore

International {CJB)

€]

Thu 1T Fri 18 Sst1@

Dammam
All girporta (OMM}

Thu 1T Fri 1B Sat 19

May 2018

Sup 20

Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20

Mon 21

May 2078

Sun 20

Mon 21

Tue 22

Tue22

Tue2d

Wed 23

‘Wed 23

Wea 23

Thu 24

Thu2d



x Colombo = Delhi

All girparte (CMB) i

L&)

b not avzilable availabls ThUTT
7

00:35 cColomeo (CMB)

04:10  Deini (DEL) - Terminel 3

Duration: 03:35 Direct flight L g
Aircrsft equipment variea

Srilenken Airlines (UL 197)

14:10 colomoo (CMB)

17:45 Deini (DEL) - Terminet 3

Durstion: 03:35 Direct flight o

Aireraft eguipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 195}

Colombo Dhaka

All airparts {CME) Ta

IDALCH

G

L oot awzdable availzhls o
Thu 17

07:45 colomoe (CMB)

11:30 Dnexs (DAC)

Durstion 03:15 Direct fiight v
Ajrcreft equipment varies

SriLenkan Airines (UL 183}

08:15 colomea (CMB)

12:00 c©rexs (DAC)

Durstian: 03:15 Direct flight x

Aircreft Airbus Industrie A321
SriLenken Airlines (UL 169)

¥ Colombo a
All girports (CME) Al girports (D0H)

e

LA not avzilable availsbis T
Thu 17

13:05 coiomeo (CMB)

15:25 rona (DOH)

Duretian: 04:50 Direct fiight v
Alreraft equipment varies

SriLenksn Alrlines (UL 219)

18:55 colomuo (CME)

21:15 Dons (DOH)

Duretion: D4:50 Direct flight W

Aircreft equipment varies
Srilenken Airlings (UL 217)

Ingira Gangniinternetionsl {EL)

Frl8

Hezret Shenjaial Internationel

Frilf

Fri1B

Set 19

Sat 19

May 2018

Sun20

Mon 21

Mey 2018

Sun 20

Mon 21

IMey 2018

Sun 20

Mon 27

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Wea 23

Wea 23

Thu 24

Thu 24

Thu 24



x Colombo

Al azrparts (CMB}

LA

13:00
16:00

oot aveiakle available

Colombo {CMB)
Dubgi (DXB) - Temingi 1

Dwration: D430 Direct flight

Ajroreft equipment varies
SriLenken Aidines (UL 231}

18:40
21:40

Colombe (CMB)
Dubsi {DXB} - Tesmunsi 1

Durgtion: 04:30 Direct fiight

Aircraf equipment varies
Snlenken &irhnez (UL 225)

¥ Colombo
Alf girports (CAMEB)

kL0

07:01
08:20

oot zveilable zvailzbis

Colemoo (CMB)
Gan lzlend (GAN)

Dwration: 01:48 Direct flight

Aireraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlinas (UL 179)

¥ Colombo
All girports (CME])

M

14:00
22:30

oot ‘mvzilable availabis

Colombo (CMB)
Guangzniou (CAMN) - Terminal 1

Duration: 0600 Direct flight

Ajrzraft Alrbug Industrie A330-200
SriLenksn Airlines (UL 880}

14:30
23:00

Colombo (CMB)

Guangznou (CAN) - Terminal 1

Dwration: 0600 Direct flight

Alrgreft Airbus Industrie A330-200
SriLenkan Airlines (UL 880}

17:35
02:05

Caolombo (CMB)
Guangznou (CAN) - Termingl 1

Dwration: 0600 Direct flight

Aircraft equipment varies
Srilenken Airlines (UL 834)

Ta

To

Dubai

&)l girperts (DEB)

e

Thu 17

Gan Island
Seenu (GAN)

G

Thu 17

Guangzhou

Erilg

Fri1B

Bafyun internationsal (CAN)

G

Thu 17T

Fhilg

et 19

May 2018

Sin 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun20 Man 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

Tue 22

Tae 22

Tue 22

Wed 23

Wea 23

Thu 24

Thu 24



x Colombo 3
411 mirporta (CMB) Lk

L not available zwailablis

08:55 colomba (CMB)

17:10 Hong¥eng (HKG) - Terminal 1

Dlurstion: 05:45 Diract flight

Aircraft equipment varias
Srilenken Alrlines (UL 8932)

x Colombo =

All airparte (CME) B

L oot rvzilible svailsbis

07:20 colomoo (CMB)
09:20 Hygerazed (HYD)
Dwration: 02:00 Direct flight

Aireraft equipment varies
SriLemken Airlinas (UL 17T}

Colombo =
?f Al girports (CMB) &

Ko not aezilable zvailabla

07:20
13:30

Duration: 0440 Direct flight

Colombo (CMB)

Juiarta (CGK) - Terminal 2

Alrzraft Airbus Industrie AZ30-200
SriLenksn Alrlines (UL 364)

Colombo =
?f &l girports (CMB) e

Ry apt awzilable svailabla

14:25 Coiomoo (CMB)
18:10

Duration: 0815 Direct flight

Jeadan (JED) - Terminel N

Ajrcratt Airbus Imdustrie AZ30-300
SriLenksn Airlines (UL 287}

x Colombo

Al girports (CMB) To

Lo not gvadable evailable

12:10 colompa (CMB)
15:10

Duration: 03:30 Direct flight

Kerechi (KHI) - Terminal M

Alrcreft equipment varies
SriLenken Airfines (UL 183)

Hong Kong

Hong Kong Intermnational (HEG)

(€]

Thu 1T Fri 18

Hyderabad

Al girports (HYD)

G

Thu 17 Frilg

Jakarta

Zoekarno Hatte Internations|
(CGK)

e

Thu 1T Fri1B

Jeddah

King Abdulaziz intemational
{JED)

e

Thu 17 Fri 18

Karachi

Jinneh Internationsa! (KHI)

&

Thu 17 Fri 18

Set1d

et 19

Szt 19

Set 10

Sei 19

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon21

May 2018

Sun20 Man 21

IMey 2018

Sun 20 Mon 27

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2078

Sun 20 Mon 21

Tue22

Tae 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Wea 23

Wed 23

‘Wea 23

Thu 24

Thu 24

=
c
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x Colombo

Al girports (CMB) To
Kar not wvailable aimilabiz
00,1 5 Colombo [CMBJ
01:30  kecni (COK) - Terminai 3

Duration: 01215 Direct flight

Aircraft Airbus Industrie AZ21
SriLenken Airlines (UL 4165)

07:35
08:50
Dwratizn: 01:15 Direct flight

Calompo ([CMB)
Kechi (COK) - Terminat 3

Aircraft equipment varies
Srilenken Airlines (UL 165)

13:50
15:05
Dwration: 0115 Direct flight

Colombo (CMB)
Kochi [COK) - Terminai 3

Ajreraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airines (UL 167)

17:45 coiombe (CMB)
19:00 Heocni (COK) -Termingl 3

Duration: 01:15 Direct fiight

Airerat Airbue Industrie A321
SriLenken Airlines (UL 4165)

x Colombo
&1l airports (CMB) i

il oot aveilable availzbie

08B:25 cColomoa (CMB)
11:30 #olkes (CCU)
Duration: 03205 Direct flight

Alrgraft equipment varies
Srilenken Airlines (UL 187}

x Colombo

&l sirports (CME) Te

Lt not available zvailable
01:00 colomoe {CMB)
07:20  Kuels Lumpur (KUL) - Terminel M

Duwrstion: 03:50 Direct fiight

Ajrcraft equipment variea
SriLenken Airlines (UL 378)

07:40
14:00
Duration: 03:50 Direct flight

Colomoo [CMB)
Kusala Lumper (KUL) - Terminsl M

&irzreft equipment varies
Srilenken Airlines (UL 314)

Kochi

Kochi Internationsl (COK)

<)

Thu 17 Frild

Kolkata

Subhas Chendrs Bose {CCU)

(€]

Thu 17T Fri 18

Kuala Lumpur
A1 girports (KUL)

(€]

ThulT Frilg

Set18

Set 19

S5at19

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sum 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 27

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Wea 23

‘Wed 23

Thu 24

Thu 24



¥ Colombo
Ali girparts (CMB)

W

18:15
21:15

oot avzilable availabie

Colomto (CMB)
Kauweait (KW} - Terminel M

Duration: 05:30 Direct flight

Aircraft equipment varies
ZriLsnken Airlines (UL 229}

= Colombo

All airportz (CME]

e

21:20
00:45

To

a0t awzilable available

Colamna (CMB)
Lenore (LHE) - Terminal M

Duration: 03:55 Direct flight

Aircraft equipment varies
SriLenksn Alrlines (UL TE5}

x Colombo

All airporte (CMB)

e

13:05
20:00

not avzilable availabls

Colomos (CMB)
London (LHR) - Terminet 3

Duration: 11225 Direct flight

Airgraft Airbus Industrie A330-300
Srilenkan Airines (UL 503)

x Colombo

Al airports (CMB)

X

08:20
09:15

oot mvailable ziailzhie

Colompo ([CMB)
Maourei ([XM)

Durstizn: D0:55 Direct flight

Aircraft equipment varies
Srilenken Airines (UL 137)

13:45
14:40

Cotomoe (CMEB)
WMaourei ([XM)

Duration: D055 Direct flight

Aircreft equipment variea
SriLenken Airlines (UL 138)

To

To

Kuwait

Huwait International {KW)

Thu 17

Lahore

Aflama |gbal Internstional (LHE)

G

Thu 1T

London

Heathrow (LHR)

e

Thu 17

Madurai
Madura: (FXM)

<)

Thu 17

Fii 18

Frilg

Sst19

Setl1g

o]
m
-
I

Sst19

May 2078

Sun 20 Mon 21

May2078

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Won 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Wez 23

Wea 23

Wed 23

Weo 23

Thu 24

Tou2d

Thu 24



¥ Colombo = Mahe |sland

All airports (CMB) Seychefles Imermnational (SEI)

May 20718

L€

£y fizble avadabl
MO AR ML Thu 1T Frilg Sst 19 Sun 20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wed 23 Thu2d

02:05 colomoo (CMB)
04:35 Msheizisna (SEZ) - Terminal |
Duration: D4:00 Direct flight x x o b4 o X W ®

Airzraft Airbus industrie A320
Srilenken Airlines (UL 7OT)

¥ Colombo T Male
Al girporte (CME) L5 Velsrs Interneticnal (MLE)
May 2078
w ks e 2
5ot cpuiabie: auabible Thu 17 Fri 18 S8t 19 Sun 20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wea 23 Thu24

07:25 colomea (CMB)

08:15 msi= (MLE)

Duration: 01220 Direct flight \f i/ i/ \f V’ \/ V' \/
Aircraft Alrbus Industrie AZ30-300

SriLenken Airfinea (UL 707}

13:35 colomoo (CMB)

14:30  mele (MLE}

Duraticn: 01:25 Direct flight \f V 'w ¢ \f \/ \/ \/

Aircraft equipment varies

SriLenken Airfines (UL 115}

18:55 cColomoo (CMB)

19:50 M= (MLE)

Duration: B1:25 Direct flight L4 v L4 v v v v v

Aircraf equipment varies
GriLenken Airlines (UL 103)

¥ Colombo - Melbourne
Ali sirporte (CME) 2 All girpars {MEL)
May 2018
% N e
not gvzilable availabis Thu 17 g Set 10 Sun 20 Mon 21 Tue 22 Wed 23 Tru 24

00:20 coiomoe (CME)
14:40 wmelboums (MEL) - Terminal 2
Durstion. 09:50 Direct flight v v v v v v v v

Aircraft Airbus Industrie AZ30-200
Srilanken Alrlines (UL 604}



x Colombo =
Allairporta (CMB) L

Lt not mvailable availzble
17:20 colombo (CMB)
19:50 Mumnsi (BOM) - Terminel 2

Duretion: 02:30 Direct fiight

Aircraft equipment variea
SriLenken Airlines (UL 143)

23:40
02:10
Duration: 02-30 Direct flight

Colomoo [CMB)
Mumbai (BOM) - Terminal 2

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 141)

x Colombo o

Al airparts (CME) n

Rt npt available availzblis

19:25 cColomso (CMB)
21:55 Muscar (MCT)
Duretion: 04:00 Direct flight

Aircraft Airbus industrie A320
SriLenken Airlines (UL 205)

x Colombo

Alf airportz {CME) To
ot not available availabie
1B:15 colompa (CMB)

21:15  Riysdn (RUH) - Terminal 1

Dwretion: 0530 Direct flight

Aircreft Airbus Industrie A330-300
SriLenken Airfines (UL 263)

x Colombo =

All airporte (CRIE)

2

R oot Feailable avaclabie

14:15 colomea (CMB)
23:50 snengnei (PYG) - Terminal 1
Diurstion: 07205 Direct flight

Ajrcreft equipment varies
SriLenksn Airlines (UL BEE)

Mumbai
Chhatrapati Shiveji (BOM)

Thu 17 Fril8

Muscat

Muecst Intemational (MCT}

Thu17 Fri 18

Riyadh

King Knhalia International (RUH)

(€]

ThulT Frilg

Shanghai

Pudong Interneticnal (PVYE)

e

Thul17 Frild

et 19

Setl1g

Set 19

St 19

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Mon 21

May 2018

Sun 20 Won 21

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue 22

Tue22

Wed 23

Wea 23

Wed 23

Thu 24

Thu 24

Thu 24



o Colombo =

Al girports (CMB) s

Ko apt available zvailzhle
01:55 colomoo (CMB)
08:35 Singspors [S1N}I -Terminal 3

Duratizn: 04:10 Direct flight

Alrcreft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlinea (UL 306)

07:30
14:05
Cursticn: 04205 Direct flight

Colombo {CMB)
Singspore (SIN) - Terminal 3

Ajrcraft equipment variea
Srilenken Airfines (UL 302}

12:15
18:55
Durgtion: 04:10 Direct flight

Colomoo {CMB)

gingagore (SIN) - Tarminal 3

Lircraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airlines (UL 308)

x Colombo

All airparts {CMB)

il oot avzilable evailabiz

07:45
08:45
Diuration: 01:00 Direct flight

Colompo (CMB)

Alrzraft equipment varies
Srilenkan Airfinea (UL 161)

¥ Colombo -
All girports (CMB) '

e mot available availabls

07:40 colomuo (CMB)
0B:40 Tirucnenirappal: (TRZ)
Duwration: 01200 Direct flight

Aircreft equipment variea
Srilenken Airfines (UL 137}

13:30
14:30
Dration: 01300 Direct flight

Calomoo (CMB)
Tiruchenireppslii (TRZ)

Alroraf equipment varies
SriLenken Airfines (UL 133)

Singapore
All !?pcr:s {5iM)

L€

Thu 17 Fril8

Thiruvananthapuram
Thiruvanentnepuram (TRY]

L€

Thu 17 Fril18

Thiruvenanthiaguram (TAV) - Termingi 2

v v

Tiruchchirappalli
Tiruchenireppalll {TAZ)

e

Thu17 Fri 18

Sst 19

Set 10

Set19

May 2318

Sun 20 Maon 27

May 2018

Sun 20 ton 21

May 2078

Sun 20 Man 21

Tue 22

Tue'22

Tue 22

Wed 23

Wed 23

Wea 21

Thu 24

Thu 24

ThuZd



# Colombo - Tokyo

Al girparts (CME) Narsita Internstionsl (NRT)

May 2018
% ey €]
ot bl Saiiwbie Tha 17 Fri 18 Zet19 Sun20 Wan 21 Tue 2 Wea 23 Thu 24

19:15 coomua(CMB)
07:35  Tokys (NRT) - Tesminal 2
Durstion: BB:50 Direct flight x v vy ¥ 4 ® b 4 v ®

Aircreft Alrbus ndustrie AZ30-300
Srilenken Airlines (UL 454}

¥ Colombo Vishakhapatnam

Al girports (CMB) = Vigneknapatnam (VTZ}

Mey 2018
» N e
i e Tru 17 Frils Set 18 Sun 20 hon 21 Tue22 Wea 23 Tru 24

07:10 coiomoo (CMB)
091 D Vishakhapsinem (VT Z)
Dwration: 02:00 Direct flight ¢ x V ¢ x « x V

Alrcraft equipment varies
SriLenken Airines (UL T59)

> SriLankan Airlines | mai
y; A320-200 CEO F A321-200 NEO

e CURRENT FLEET = 05 ORDER = 00 e CURRENT FLEET = 03 ORDER = 01
W | A320-200 NEO = £ A330-200 CEO
e CURRENT FLEET = 02 ORDER = 00 B e CURRENT FLEET = 06 ORDER = 00
} Vi A321-200 CEO am £ A330-300 CEO
e e ol CURRENT FLEET = 03 ORDER = 00 B CURRENT FLEET = 07 ORDER = 00

SATURDAY

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type
hrs
g I I IA[ TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok -
[ | Hong
CATHAY PaciFic @ CcXx18 B747 0030 -
Kong/Chennai

Tl U dubaic rzsr e 010 Dubai -

QR668 B77TW 0130 Doha -




W

KUWAIT AIRWAYS KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait -
Sinon Y654

’,". ;,'Spf l'-:EJEf SG001  B738 0140 Chennai -

fixiig Tor Ewerpan

Em".al.ﬁs h > EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore -
15l

QR662  A320 0255 Doha -

Ol b Ua e il
llrlrlbll.l:u-m G9503  A320 0320 Sharjah .
_;u.f.;...::ﬂ J{,_*_JF:J;"
L n WY375 B738 0325 Muscat -
ONIAN

_—:— ”—I B, |_") EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -
Ol Ua e il
llrlrlbll.l:um G9501 A320 0400 Sharjah -
AErilankan Alrlines # UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah i}

aadall (jljak g

1= oy GF138 A320 0425 Bahrain -

Gulf Air =

JET AIRWAYS (& [ Mumbai .

AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL206 A320 0445 Muscat }
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL897 A32A 0450 Hong Kong }
T ; PR A332 ON 12/A320
Asdilarkan filines @ yio6 A2 0450 Chennai
ON 19 MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL226 A332 0455 Dubai }
_,J&-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees # Guangzhou
= & UL881 A332 0455 -
Baiyun
T ; PR A321 ON 19/A320
Asdilarkan filines @ 1474 324 0500 Bangalore
ON 26 MAY
ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi -



Nudubai-

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airlirees #
ﬁrihmk:lrl Abrliries #
_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Airlirees a
_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airlirees #

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

[T

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

P

#ﬂf EIEYT
FIFFT BT ERFIS

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

<
FREESE S epe J e ]

NALIDE AEsRnas S is s

_.J.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

FZ551

UL142

UL867

UL216

UL869

UL218

UL186

UL266

UL230

Al273

6E1201

EK650

UL192

SV786

QR664

Mi428

UL319

UL132

B737

A32B

A333

A321

A332

A333

A320

A333

A333

A321

A320

B77W

A32B

B77W

B777

B738

A320

A320

0520

0535

0540

0550

0550

0555

0610

0615

0615

0720

0830

0840

0845

0855

0955

1005

1025

1040

Dubai

Mumbai

Shanghai

Bahrain

Beijing Capital

Doha

Lahore

Riyadh

Kuwait

Chennai

Chennai

Dubai

Delhi

Jeddah

Doha

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Tiruchchirapalli

A321 ON 12 MAY

A332 FM 19 MAY

A32B ON 05 MAY

A32A ON 19 MAY

A332 ON 05 MAY

A321 ON 05/A32A
ON 26 MAY

A32B ON 19 MAY



_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree
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TURKISH 0
AIRLINES

UL166

UL162

UL403

UL307

UL102

UL708

UL122

UL120

UL178

UL160

UL130

UL504

6E1203

EK348

SG003

WY373

TK730

A333

A332

A32B

A321

A333

A320

A333

A32B

A32B

A320

A333

A333

A320

B77W

DH8D

B738

A330

1055

1055

1100

1105

1120

1120

1125

1125

1210

1215

1225

1245

1325

1335

1350

1425

1500

Cochin

Trivandrum

Bangkok

Singapore

Male

Seychelles

Chennai

Gan@Iintl¢

Hyderabad Intl

Vishakhapatnam

Chennai

London/Heathrow

Chennai

Dubai

Madurai

Muscat

Istanbul

Atat@rk¢/Male

A3320N 12 & 19
MAY

A332 ON 05/A320
ON 19 MAY

A320 ON 05 MAY

A32A ON 12/A320
ON 19/A321 ON 26
MAY

A321 ON 19 MAY

A321 ON 12/A32A
ON 19 MAY

A332 ON 05 MAY
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_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrlire

jﬁg-rihﬂ:!k:lrl Adrlirs
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Bl #

E'l #

#’J’f BT
F

FEX N EYFER

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Mirlire

Emirates

jﬁg-rihﬂ:!k:lrl Adrlirs

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliree

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Airliree

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Mirliree

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Airliree
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_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Mirliree

-

S I SRR PR FLFL T
B T A e T ]

Ermirates

£y #

e

=

i
[maae

E'l #

G

G

G

&

G

&

&

e

=

]
[madae

QR654

UL190

UL405

EY264

Al281

UL315

EK654

UL303

UL134

UL140

UL168

UL455

UL116

UL365

UL128

MU713

EK652

A340

A320

A332

A333

A321

A332

B77TW

A321

A32B

A321

A332

A333

A333

A332

A32B

B737

B77W

1520

1540

1545

1545

1605

1605

1610

1630

1630

1635

1705

1710

1725

1730

1730

1815

1830

Doha

Dhaka

Bangkok

Abu Dhabi

Delhi

Kuala Lumpur

Dubai

Singapore

Tiruchchirapalli

Madurai

Cochin

Narita

Male

Jakarta

Chennai

Kunming

DubAl/Male

A32A ON 05 MAY

A333 ON 05 MAY

A320 ON 05 &
19/A32A ON 26
MAY

A32B ON 19/A320
ON 26 MAY

A333 ON 26 MAY

A321 ON 12/A320
FM 19 MAY



6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore -

JET AIRWAYS & 9W252  B738 2000 Mumbai -

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

UL184  A320 2020 Karachi -
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL893 A32A 2110 Hong Kong R
Ailankan Alnes @ g1a09 A320 2125 Singapore A321 ON 26 MAY
‘r"-l AIR EH’"H CA425  A332 2150 Chengdu
*";[ i '% jﬁ »"- Shuangliu
ﬁfm AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur -
i A320 ON 05/A321
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # UL407 A32B 2215 Bangkok
ON 19 MAY
Asdilarkan firlines @ 1106 AR 2220 Delhi A321 ON 26 MAY
Hdlavkan itines @y g05 A3z2 2230 Melbourne -
i A3210ON 12 & 19
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # uL124 A32A 2240 Chennai
MAY
Ailankan Arines @ g7 Asa2 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 05 MAY
mafa!JSJ’a J MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur ;
SrnNes
G A32A ON 19/A320
Srilankan Abrlines # UL104 A332 2255 Male
ON 26 MAY
T —— A321 ON 05/A32A
SEEriLankan Airlines o UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai
ON 12 MAY
S |
CATHAY PaCIFIC ’ CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong -
Malindo %ﬂﬂ' OoD185  B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -
-

SELNLTANEEE s MU714 B737 2345 Male -



malags:aj} MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur ;
SiineEs

F.
A

i ae e i \_,_.,-'*-; SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore -

Note

SUNDAY

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Sun Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline Flight + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type
hrs

g I I IA[ TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok -
QR8642 A332 0005 Doha -
FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai -
QR668 B77W 0130 Doha -
SG001 B738 0140 Chennai -
EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore -
QR662 A320 0255 Doha -

gl la e ll
airarabla.com G9503  A320 0320 Sharjah -
EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -

_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees #

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah -



HSHFAN AIR %) ke473  A333 0430 Incheon -

JET AIRWAYS Pl owose  Br3s o43s Mumbai ;

HAsdankan e @ yia0s A320 0445 Muscat :
——— A320 ON 13/A32A
Ailankan Aitioes @ 1406 A321 0450 Chennai
FM 20 MAY
Ailankan Alnes @106 A332 0455 Dubai A333 ON 13 MAY
Hoankan Ailnes @147 A320 0500 Bangalore :
Aorilankan filines @ yia08  A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi .
Hodilarkan fitlives @ yigeg  A332 0515 Beijing Capital -
U dubaic rzser B os Dubai :
— A320 ON 06/A321
Ailankan Alnes @ G144 A32B 0535 Mumbai
ON 20 MAY
Hilankan Airines @yl A2t 0550 Bahrain A32B ON 06 MAY
_JFE—-riLrlr!I\cclrl Arliries # uL218 A333 0555 Doha }

AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL264 A332 0555

Dammam -
S G Guangzhou
AEriLarikan Adrlire # uL885 A332 0610 .
Baiyun
Ailankan Airines @103 A333 0615 Kuwait -
Hodilarkan fitlives @ yiogs A333 0615 Riyadh -
#mr;mm AI273  A321 0720 Chennai -
£XFFY SAFEF IR

T A— WY371 B738 0720 Muscat -



KUWAIT AIRWAYS

Sinon Y654

_,Jé_‘priLnrzk:lr 1

ﬁrihrak:lr 1

_,Jé_‘priLnrzk:lr 1

ﬁrihmk:lr 1

ﬁrihrak:lr 1

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lr 1

_,Jé_‘priLnrzk:lr 1

ﬁrihrak:lr 1

ﬁrihmk:lr 1

_,Jé_‘priLnrzk:lr 1

Airliree

Airliree

Airliree

Adrliree

Airliree

Adrliree

Airliree

Airliree

Adrliree

Airliree

PS387

6E1201

EK650

UL192

AK43

KU363

QR664

UL319

UL132

UL162

UL166

UL403

UL307

UL102

UL122

UL178

UL160

B763

A320

B77W

A320

A320

A330

B777

A320

A32B

A332

A321

A32A

A321

A333

A333

A32B

A320

0805

0830

0840

0845

0930

0950

0955

1025

1040

1055

1055

1100

1105

1120

1125

1210

1215

Boryspil©

Chennai

Dubai

Delhi

Kuala Lumpur

Kuwait

Doha

Kuala Lumpur

Tiruchchirapalli

Trivandrum

Cochin

Bangkok

Singapore

Male

Chennai

Hyderabad Intl

Vishakhapatnam

A321 ON 13/A32B
ON 20 MAY

A320 FM 13 MAY

A333 ON 13/A321
ON 20/A32B ON 27
MAY

A32B ON 13 MAY

A321 ON 13 MAY

A321 ON 27 MAY



Asdilarkan filines @ 1430 Az2A 1225 Chennai -

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #

uUL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow -
6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai -
EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai -

""’ *'SPII:EJE!' SG003  DH8D 1350 Madurai -

C Lo .
_,1..15_.;;1 JJH_I_H_;;
WY373  B738 1425 Muscat .
TURKISH ‘ Istanbul
AIRLINES TK730  A330 1500 )
Atat@rk€/Male
QR654  A340 1520 Doha .
Acilarkan Alnes @ l4gs A320 1535 Kolkata A32B ON 13 MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL190 A320 1540 Dhaka )
EY264  A333 1545 Abu Dhabi .
Ailankan Airines @y d05 A28 1545 Bangkok A320 ON 13 MAY
%ﬂfﬂﬂm AI281 A321 1605 Delhi -
EXFFY SAFEFFEN
Ailarkan Alines @ giags A3a2 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 ON 27 MAY
Em"'al'es 5 EK654 B77TW 1610 Dubai .
i}
S—— A321 ON 13/A32A
Ailankan Arines @ yi3s A28 1630 Tiruchchirapalli
ON 27 MAY
Asdilarkan firlines @ 1303 A3z2 1630 Singapore -

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL140 A320 1635 Madurai -



Asdilarkan filines @ 1104 A320 1645 Coimbatore -
_— A333 ON 06/A321
AErilankan Airlines G UL168 A332 1705 Cochin
ON 20 MAY
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # UL455 A333 1710 Narita i}
Ailavkan filines @ yige 333 1725 Male A332 ON 06 MAY
Arilavkan filines @108 A333 1730 Chennai A321 ON 13 MAY
Srilankan Abrlines # UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta i}
HSHEAN AIR ) k474 A333 1740 Male ;
L] :-‘_Ir
m‘mms o EK652  B77W 1830 DubAl/Male -
e
Ci'llNl MHERH Guangzhou
e Cz3059 A330 1835 ;
Baiyun
A
Sommemommnas 5, MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai ;
X |
e s SV788  B7TW 1920 Riyadh/Male ;
Thl0d ANAREy AEinEs
JET ATRWAYS (5 [ Mumbai ;
Acilavkan fines @ yi1gs A32A 2020 Karachi A320 FM 20 MAY
aadall b ff
B GF136  A320 2035 Bahrain ;
Gulf Air =
Ailankan Airines @ 1309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 FM 20 MAY
6E1205 A320 2130 Bangalore -
‘r"-' AIR CHINA CA425  A332 2150 Chengdy
*I’Z’{ B HETx Shuangliu

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur -




_ﬁiﬁ{_—irihmk:lrl Arliries a UL407 A32A 2215

Bangkok -
Hinkan fines @ yligs as2 2220 Delhi -
_Hrilankan Airlines o UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne -
Asilankan Ailines @ ylgos azz2 2240 Chennai A320 ON 27 MAY
_Arilankan Airlines o uL172 A320 2240 Bangalore A32B ON 20 MAY

mafay5133 MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur ;
SiineEs

_,-;ﬁ%rihmk:lrl Arliries a

uL104 A332 2255 Male -
_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees a UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai i}
- i A32B ON 13/A32A
_;Jﬁ{_-ranr:k:lrl Arliries a UL232 A321 2325 Dubai
ON 20 MAY
Malindo gﬂ"’ OD185  B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -
[ | ETA 2305 ONLY
CATHAY PACIEIC ‘B CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong
ON 27 MAY
CHINA SOUTHERM
AIRUINES CZ3060 A330 2355 Male -
o))/l SQ468  A333 2355 Singapore -

Note

MONDAY

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Mon Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT

Aircraft
Airline Flight + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type
hrs




€ THAI

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

CATHAY PaciFiC ’
Nudubait

TURKISH 4
AIRLINES

|

e

Ol b Ua e il
airarabla.com

L=l
=T 1IHAD

Ol b Ua e il
airarabla.com

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

JET AIRWAYS &

_JE‘\-HLHF!I\C:II'I Arliries #

_,JE—-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_.;;ﬁ!f'gwrihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

TG307

UL220

CX18

FZ557

TK6550

QR668

SG001

EK349

QR662

G9503

EY266

G9501

UL282

9W256

UL126

UL226

UL881

UL174

A330

A32B

B747

B737

A333

B77W

B738

B77W

A320

A320

A333

A320

A333

B738

A320

A333

A332

A32A

0001

0005

0030

0110

0120

0130

0140

0155

0255

0320

0330

0400

0415

0435

0450

0455

0455

0500

Bangkok

Doha

Hong

Kong/Chennai

Dubai

Istanbul

Ataturk/Karachi

Doha

Chennai

Singapore

Doha

Sharjah

Abu Dhabi

Sharjah

Jeddah

Mumbai

Chennai

Dubai

Guangzhou

Baiyun

Bangalore

A32A ON 21 MAY

A332 ON 21 MAY

A321 ON 28 MAY



_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

Nludubai-

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #
ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #
_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Arliries #
_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #
_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a
ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #
_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #
Jiiloill ylpsdslf

AR A RE A :
Ly ;{:ﬂ_._-.".-'_:. I ,'::r i

]

FEX N EYFER

#ﬂf SETE=IT
-3

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

/ 743%
e o

KUWAIT AIRWAYS

Sinon Y854

UL208

FZ551

UL142

UL216

UL264

UL218

UL186

UL230

UL266

WY371

Al273

6E1201

EK650

UL192

AK43

KU363

QR664

A32B

B737

A321

A32B

A332

A333

A320

A332

A333

B738

A321

A320

B77W

A321

A320

A330

B777

0505

0520

0535

0550

0555

0555

0610

0615

0615

0720

0720

0830

0840

0845

0930

0950

0955

Abu Dhabi

Dubai

Mumbai

Bahrain

Dammam

Doha

Lahore

Kuwait

Riyadh

Muscat

Chennai

Chennai

Dubai

Delhi

Kuala Lumpur

Kuwait

Doha

A32A ON 07/A32B
ON 28 MAY

A321 ON 14/A320
ON 21/A32A ON 28
MAY

A333 ON 14 & 21
MAY

A32B ON 14/A320
ON 21/A32A ON 28
MAY

ONLY ON 07 MAY



_ngrihmk:lrl Mirliree

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliree

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Airliree

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihmk:lrl Mirliree

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Airliree

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihmk:lrl Mirliree

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliree

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Airliree

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliree

Jiiloill ylpkalf

i T,

UL319

UL132

UL162

UL166

UL403

UL307

uL102

UL708

UL122

UL120

UL178

UL130

UL504

EY943

6E1203

EK348

SG003

WY373

A320

A32A

A332

A320

A32B

A321

A333

A320

A333

A320

A32B

A332

A333

B777

A320

B77W

DH8D

B738

1025

1040

1055

1055

1100

1105

1120

1120

1125

1125

1210

1225

1245

1325

1325

1335

1350

1425

Kuala Lumpur

Tiruchchirapalli

Trivandrum

Cochin

Bangkok

Singapore

Male

Seychelles

Chennai

Gan@Iintl¢

Hyderabad Intl

Chennai

London/Heathrow

Abu Dhabi

Chennai

Dubai

Madurai

Muscat

A321 FM 21 MAY

A321 ON 14/A320
ON 28 MAY

A321 ON 21/A32B
ON 28 MAY

A320 ON 14 MAY

A321 ON 14 MAY

A321 ON 14 MAY

A321 ON 28 MAY

A320 ON 21 & 28
MAY



o
QATARGE ISR 1520 Doha -

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #

UL190  A320 1540 Dhaka -

Hrilarkan Airines @ yia0s As2B 1545 Bangkok A320 ON 14 MAY
(,:__!;II—!.—*‘\D EY264  A333 1545 Abu Dhabi -
:;tﬁi%: aos SV780  B7TW 1600 Jeddah -

*JH—T’{EM—W AI281 A321 1605 Delhi -
T F X &I AR

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Arliries a

UL315  A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 FM 14 MAY
L] E_I
m"'al'es o EK654  B77TW 1610 Dubai .
ETEE &1 E
Asdilarkan firlines @ 1303 A332 1630 Singapore -
Arilavkan filines @ yiass A32B 1630 Tiruchchirapalli  A320 FM 21 MAY
T A321 ON 07/A32B
Hilankan Arines @ ylgg0 As20 1635 Madurai
ON 28 MAY
b A320 ON 07/A32B
SEEriLankan Airlines o UL168 A321 1705 Cochin
ON 21 MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL455 A333 1710 Narita }
Srilankan Abrlines # uL116 A320 1725 Male ;
Hodlarkan Airlives @yl Az 1730 Chennai A333 ON 07 MAY
Hilarkan Airines @ yi3es a3z 1730 Jakarta A333 ON 07 MAY

L] '_i]
Em"ﬂrﬁﬁ |E.Ff, EK652 B77TW 1830 DubAl/Male -
T EE

SELNLTANEEE s MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai -




Note

JET AIRWAYS §

Adrlirees #

_,Jé_‘priLnr:k:lr 1

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lr 1

ﬁrihmk:lr 1

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lr 1

_,Jé_‘priLnr:k:lr 1

J‘é_‘urihmk:lr 1

ﬁrihmk:lr 1

_,Jé_‘priLnr:k:lr 1

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lr 1

ma!agsfaﬂ
arfines

J‘é_‘urihmk:lr 1

Arliries #

Adrliries #

Arliries #

Adrlirees #

Arliries a

Adrliries #

Adrlirees #

Arliries #

Arliries a

CATHAY PACIFIC ’

Malindo § air

6E1205

9W252

UL184

UL893

UL309

AK47

UL407

UL196

UL605

UL124

UL172

UL104

MH179

UL144

CX611

OD185

SQ468

A320

B738

A320

A32A

A320

A320

A32A

A321

A332

A32B

A320

A320

B738

A320

B777

B738

1930

2000

2020

2110

2125

2155

2215

2220

2230

2240

2240

2255

2255

2305

2325

2325

Bangalore

Mumbai

Karachi

Hong Kong

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Bangkok

Delhi

Melbourne

Chennai

Bangalore

Male

Kuala Lumpur

Mumbai

Hong Kong

Kuala Lumpur

Singapore

A321 FM 14 MAY

A32B ON 14 & 28
MAY

A321 ON 14 & 21
MAY

A332 ON 07/A321
ON 28 MAY

A32B ON 21 MAY

ETA 2305 ONLY
ON 28 MAY




TUESDAY

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Tue Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline Flight + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type
hrs
g I I IA[ TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok -
Ailankan Atives @ 1oa A28 0005 Doha A320 ON 29 MAY

Tudubais rzssr sz o110 Dubai -

QR668  B77TW 0130 Doha -
KUWAIT AIRWAYS KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait -
Sinon YEEL
SG001  B738 0140 Chennai .
Emlmrﬁs ) ;'_ EK349 B77TW 0155 Singapore ;
MEEE

QR662  A320 0255 Doha -
a ppc i

airarabla.com G9503  A320 0320 Sharjah -
_,.-:.Ja.a;ﬂ gkl

oOMAN AR WY375  B738 0325 Muscat -
a0 WE, -;Flljrr Fo ¥ F o

EY266  A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -

UL282  A333 0415 Jeddah -

KE473 A333 0430 Incheon -

JET AIRWAYS (& [RSTSN—- Mumbai ;

_‘:ﬁ{_-irihmk:lrl Arliries @ UL206 A320 0445 Muscat i}



_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Airlire

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_Jfgi-rihmk:lrl Airliree

_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Mirlire

. B

Nudubait

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirs

_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Mirliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

_Jfgi-rihmk:lrl Airliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Mirliree

_Jfgi-rihmk:lrl Airlire

.

. D

FEF N EY ¥

-
IndiGo

Emirates |

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

UL126

UL226

UL174

UL208

FZ551

UL142

UL867

UL869

UL216

UL218

UL885

UL230

UL266

Al273

6E1201

EK650

UL192

A320

A333

A321

A32B

B737

A32A

A332

A332

A321

A333

A332

A333

A333

A321

A320

B77TW

A32A

0450

0455

0500

0505

0520

0535

0540

0550

0550

0555

0610

0615

0615

0720

0830

0840

0845

Chennai

Dubai

Bangalore

Abu Dhabi

Dubai

Mumbai

Shanghai

Beijing Capital

Bahrain

Doha

Guangzhou

Baiyun

Kuwait

Riyadh

Chennai

Chennai

Dubai

Delhi

A320 ON 15 &
29/A32B ON 22
MAY

A32B ON 15/A321
ON 22 MAY

A333 ON 29 MAY

A320 ON 22 MAY

A321 ON 15/A32B
ON 29 MAY



_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

@,
'E’"J..
g

(]
oy,

spicejet

QR664

Mi428

UL319

UL132

UL162

UL403

UL307

UL138

UL102

UL122

UL178

UL160

UL130

UL504

6E1203

EK348

SG003

B777

B738

A320

A32B

A332

A32B

A321

A320

A333

A333

A32B

A320

A332

A333

A320

B77W

DH8D

0955

1005

1025

1040

1055

1100

1105

1110

1120

1125

1210

1215

1225

1245

1325

1335

1350

Doha

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Tiruchchirapalli

Trivandrum

Bangkok

Singapore

Madurai

Male

Chennai

Hyderabad Intl

Vishakhapatnam

Chennai

London/Heathrow

Chennai

Dubai

Madurai

A320 ON 22 & 29
MAY

A320 ON 22 MAY

A320 ON 08 MAY

A321 ON 08/A32B
ON 22/A32A ON 29
MAY

A320 ON 08/A32A
ON 15 MAY

A32BON 15 &
22/A320 ON 29
MAY



Jriloiel] olpadall

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #

0

TURKISH
AIRLINES

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Arliries #

(_Tli—l *‘xl_)

jﬁg-rihﬂ:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

*

NS

FREESE S epe J e ]

NALIDE AEsRnLs S is s

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #

#ﬂf BT
)

FEF N EY ¥

Emirates |.2.

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Mirliree

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Airliree

jﬁg-rihﬂ:!k:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Mirliree

_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrlire

WY373

UL166

TK730

QR654

UL188

UL190

EY264

UL405

SV780

UL315

Al281

EK654

UL134

UL303

UL194

UL116

UL365

UL128

B738

A333

A330

A340

A320

A321

A333

A32A

B77W

A332

A321

B77TW

A320

A320

A320

A332

A332

A32B

1425

1435

1500

1520

1535

1540

1545

1545

1600

1605

1605

1610

1630

1630

1645

1725

1730

1730

Muscat

Cochin

Istanbul

Atat&rk€/Male

Doha

Kolkata

Dhaka

Abu Dhabi

Bangkok

Jeddah

Kuala Lumpur

Delhi

Dubai

Tiruchchirapalli

Singapore

Coimbatore

Male

Jakarta

Chennai

A332 ON 01 MAY

A32B ON 08/A321
FM 22 MAY

A320 FM 15 MAY

A321 FM 15 MAY

A32A ON 15 MAY

A333ON 01 & 15
MAY

A321 ON 08 MAY



KE474 A333 1740 Male -

QR8642 A332 1755 Doha -
UL120  A320 1755 Gan@inti -
MU713 B737 1815 Kunming -
L] "I]
Em "'al'ﬁs o EK652 B77W 1830 DubAl/Male -
MiE
Guangzhou

CZ3059  A330 1835 -
Baiyun

In d I Go 6E1205  A320 1930 Bangalore -
JET AIRWAYS ([ Mumbai ;

L A321 ON 15/A32A
Asdilarkan filines @ yi1ga A320 2020 Karachi
ON 29 MAY
aadall (jljak g
I oAy GF136 A320 2035 Bahrain -
Gulf Air =
o A321 ON 01 & 22
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # UL309 A320 2125 Singapore
MAY

AIR CHINA Chengdu

'*ff[w'%'j‘-i_’f'lﬂ CA425 A332 2150 -

i

Shuangliu
AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur -
A332 ON 01/A333
Ailankan Airines @y 407 A28 2215 Bangkok ON 08/A320 ON 22
MAY
T A321 ON 15 & 29
Srilankan Abrlines # UL196 A32A 2220 Delhi
MAY
Ailankan Airines @ 1605 A332 2230 Melbourne -

Acilarkan Aitloes @ 1470 asoA 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 22 MAY



_ﬁiﬁ{_—irihmk:lrl Arliries a

UL124 A320 2240 Chennai -

ma!ags:a? MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur ;
arines

_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees a

uL104 A332 2255 Male -
- A320 ON 15 & 29
_,-;ﬁ'é-rlhmk:lrl Adrlires a uL232 A32B 2300 Dubai
MAY
- A320 ON 01 & 15
_;dﬁ{_"hrlLﬂrlk:IFI Adrlires * UL144 A321 2305 Mumbai
MAY
Malindo %ﬂﬂ OD185  B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -
= ETA 2305 ONLY
CATHAY PACIEIC & CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong
ON 29 MAY

e

CZ3060 A330 2355 Male -

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore -

Note

WEDNESDAY

RRIVAL FLIGHT - Wed Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type

hrs

g I H Al TG307  A330 0001 Bangkok -

_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees a UL220 A32B 0005 Doha i}

Tl U dubaic rzsr e 010 Dubai -

QR668 B77TW 0130 Doha -




@

- [}
LT

SweSPI cefe SG001  B738 0140 Chennai -

LT a4

" .
3
Em".al.gs t-.c_}ﬂ EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore -
e

QR662  A320 0255 Doha -
Ol b Ua e il
airarabla.com BRI ERY-X?I N k7)) Sharjah .
=T 1IHAD EY266  A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -
g Ua e il
alrarabla.com BRI ITEY-%? I Y1) Sharjah -
_AEEriLankan Adrlines # UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah )

JET AIRWAYS (& [ Mumbai .

Asilankan Aines @ o0 A320 0445 Muscat ONLY 02 MAY
A32B ON
A 02/A32A ON
SEEriLankan Airlines o UL126 A321 0450 Chennai

16/A320 ON 30

MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL226 A332 0455 Dubai R
_.;#.’fé-rihmk:lrl Arliries # Guangzhou
= = UL881 A332 0455 -
Baiyun
Ailankan Atioes @ y147a A32B 0500 Bangalore -
Hilankan Airines @ ylj0g A28 0505 Abu Dhabi -
U dubaic rzser B os Dubai -
_— A320 ON 16 & 23
AErilankan Airlines G UL142 A32A 0535 Mumbai
MAY
s : PR A320 ON 09/A32A
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain

ON 23 MAY



_;ﬂf'i_-'urihmk:lrl Mirliree

&

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

G

_Jgrihmk:lrl Adrlirees #

_,Jfgrierk:lrl Arliries #
ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #
iiloiell olpsdall

OMVIAN AIR

%’.‘l’f EIEyT
FIFFT FAFERRER

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

<
il dopd W dp il Bagt il

Thl0d ANAREy AEinEs

[ ]

w

_Jgrihmk:lrl Adrlirees #

_;ﬂf'i_-'urihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL264

UL218

UL186

UL230

UL266

WY371

Al273

PS387

EK650

UL192

SV786

AK43

KU363

QR664

Mi428

UL319

UL132

UL166

A333

A333

A320

A333

A333

B738

A321

B763

B77W

A32B

B77W

A320

A330

B777

B738

A320

A32B

A32B

0555

0555

0610

0615

0615

0720

0720

0805

0840

0845

0855

0930

0950

0955

1005

1025

1040

1055

Dammam

Doha

Lahore

Kuwait

Riyadh

Muscat

Chennai

Boryspil©

Dubai

Delhi

Jeddah

Kuala Lumpur

Kuwait

Doha

Singapore

Kuala Lumpur

Tiruchchirapalli

Cochin

A332 ON 02 MAY

A321 ON 16 MAY

A320 ON 02 & 23
MAY

A321 ON 02 & 23

MAY

A32A ON 09/A320

FM 23 MAY

A321 ON 09/A32A
ON 16 MAY



A333 ON 09/A321

Ailankan Airines @ y146) A32A 1055 Trivandrum ON 16/A32B FM
23 MAY

AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL403 A32A 1100 Bangkok }

Ailankan Airines @ yia07 A2 1105 Singapore A320 ON 02 MAY

Srilankan Abrlines a UL102 A333 1120 Male i}

Ailankan Arines @ yi08 A320 1120 Seychelles .

_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # uL122 A333 1125 Chennai i}

6E1203  A320 1130 Chennai .

A320 ON 02 &

Ailarkan Aitloes @1 478 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl 16/A32A ON 30
MAY

A320 ON 09/A32B

- s ON 16/A32A ON
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL130 A332 1225 Chennai
23/A321 ON 30
MAY
EK348 B77W 1245 Dubai -
UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow -
SG003 DH8D 1300 Madurai -
- T A32B ON 09/A320
AEriLarkan Adrlines # uL188 A321 1700 Kolkata
FM 23 MAY
Ailarkan Arines @ yia0s A320 1700 Singapore A321 ON 30 MAY
- s A320 ON 02/A321
Ailankan Airines @143 A28 1705 Tiruchchirapalli
ON 30 MAY

Ailarkan Arlines @ giags A3az 1705 Kuala Lumpur A332 ON 02 MAY



_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Arliries #
_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #
jﬁg-rihﬂ:!k:lrl Adrlirees #
%ﬂfﬂﬂm

FXEFFE FiRFEF FER
_J‘Srihﬂzk:lrl Adrliries #
_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Arliries #

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Arliries a

_ngrihﬂzk:lrl Arliries #

Emirates |.2.

D SRR S ML MR oo
T e ] =

Emirates |
IndiGo

Jriloiel] olpadell

JET AIRWAYS &

il

ETIHAD

_gﬁé-rihﬂzk:lrl Arliries a

UL405

UL140

UL190

Al281

UL168

UL116

UL365

UL128

QR654

EK652

MU231

EK654

6E1205

WY373

9W252

EY264

UL184

A332

A320

A320

A321

A333

A333

A332

A321

A340

B77TW

A330

B77W

A320

B738

B738

A333

A320

1710

1710

1715

1720

1720

1725

1730

1730

1745

1830

1900

1915

1940

1955

2000

2005

2020

Bangkok

Madurai

Dhaka

Delhi

Cochin

Male

Jakarta

Chennai

Doha

DubAl/Male

Shanghai

Dubai

Bangalore

Muscat

Mumbai

Abu Dhabi

Karachi

A32B ON 02/A321
ON 23 MAY

A332 ON 23 MAY

A333 ON 09 MAY

A332 ON 02/A333
ON 09/A32B ON
30 MAY

A32B ON
02/A32A ON 09
MAY



TURKISH " Istanbul
AIRLINES TK6548  A332 2020 .
Atat@rk€/Chennai

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL309 A321 2125 Singapore A320 ON 09 MAY

- [ ]
ﬂfﬁ AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur -

_,Jfgrierk:lrl Arliries #

UL407  A32A 2215 Bangkok A32B ON 09 MAY

Hseilarkan Airines @496 A328 2220 Delhi A321 ON 09 MAY

Asilarkan Aiines @ ye0s A332 2230 Melbourne -

Asilavkan Atines @y o0 a30 2240 Chennai -

Hilarkan Atines @ g4z A 2240 Bangalore A320 ON 02/A328
ON 09 MAY

ma!ags:aj} MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur ;
SiineEs

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL104 A332 2255 Male -
_Jgrihmk:lrl Adrlirees # UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai i}
=5 Lo A320 ON 02/A321
_,JFS-ranr:k:lrl Arliries # uL232 A32B 2315 Dubai
ON 09 MAY
[ | ETA 2305 ONLY
CATHAY PaCIFIC @ Hong Kong

ON 30 MAY

Malindo éﬁmr 0oD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -

ma!ays:ay MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur ;
arines

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore -

Note

THURSDAY



ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Thu Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline Flight + 0530) From /VIA Remarks

Type
hrs

g I I IA[ TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok -

Tudubais rzssr sz o110 Dubai -

S UL B Qress B7TTW 0130 Doha :
[ | Hong
CATHAY PACIFIC @ CX18 B747 0135 _ -
Kong/Chennai
KUWAIT AIRWAYS KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait -
Sinon VE&L

Ty,

ot :'::'Spf Cf.-'jEf SG001  B738 0140 Chennai -

' "
E m lrargs s EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore .
1115 F1l

QR662  A320 0255 Doha -
gl la e ll
airarabla.com G9503  A320 0320 Sharjah -
_p:.,ia.aﬂ ol pakdl
&":ﬁ.ﬁ_ {ﬁ._ ?{% f-a"i F _g'_';'. ﬁ"é-’-'%" WY375 B738 0325 Muscat -
EY266  A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -
_,-;ﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees g uL282 A333 0415 Jeddah i}
E.J;'n.lt gl
él.llfu;-ihf " i GF138 A320 0425 Bahrain -
HSHREAN AR v k473 A333 0430 Incheon ;

JET AIRWAYS (& [T Mumbai -




_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

[T

"

[P

"

[T

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Arliries a

Nludubai-

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliree

_.;#.’ﬁurihwzk:lrl Mirliree

_Jﬁ-rihmk:lrl Airliree

_J%-rihﬂ!k:lrl Adrliree

[P

"

[T

[P

-

-

%ﬂf ErEryr
FIFFT BT IR FET

UL206

UL126

uUL897

UL881

UL226

UL174

6E1211

UL208

UL869

FZ551

UL142

UL867

UL216

UL218

UL266

UL230

Al273

6E1201

A320

A32B

A32A

A332

A333

A320

A320

A32B

A332

B737

A32B

A333

A320

A333

A333

A333

A321

A320

0445

0450

0450

0455

0455

0500

0505

0505

0515

0520

0535

0540

0550

0555

0615

0615

0720

0830

Muscat

Chennai

Hong Kong

Guangzhou

Baiyun

Dubai

Bangalore

Chennai

Abu Dhabi

Beijing Capital

Dubai

Mumbai

Shanghai

Bahrain

Doha

Riyadh

Kuwait

Chennai

Chennai

A321 ON 03 MAY

A321 FM 24 MAY

A332 ON 03 & 24
MAY

A321 ON 10/A32B
ON 24 MAY

A333 ON 03 & 24
MAY

A332 ON 10 MAY

A321 FM 17 MAY

A332 0N 17 & 24
MAY

A332 ON 03 & 31
MAY

A332 ON 03 MAY



miates 2.

_— A321 ON 17/A32B
AErilankan Airlines G UL192 A320 0845 Delhi
ON 31 MAY
Mi428 B738 0915 Singapore -
QR664  B777 0955 Doha -
Hodlarkan firlines @ 1319 az20 1025 Kuala Lumpur -
Awilankan Arines @ ylgzp A320 1040 Tiruchchirapalli  A321 ON 10 MAY
Ailankan Alnes @ glaer A332 1085 Trivandrum -
Hoeilankan firles @ yigee A3z2 1055 Cochin A333 ON 17 MAY
Awilarkan Arines @ yla 03 A32A 1100 Bangkok A320 ON 31 MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL307 A321 1105 Singapore R
AErilankar Abrlines # UL102 A333 1120 Male B
b A32B ON 03 & 24
AEErLankan Abrlines # UL120 A320 1125 Gan@Intlé
MAY
AEriLarkan Adrlines # UL122 A333 1125 Chennai R
Hsdankan froes @ yizg Az 1210 Hyderabad Intl  A321 ON 24 MAY
b A32B ON 03/A32A
Hodlarkan Airlines @ yi1g0  Az20 1215 Vishakhapatnam
ON 31 MAY
Hilankan Arines @ ylyz0 Asz2 1225 Chennai A333 ON 10 MAY
Ailankan Airines @ yisos A3 1245 London/Heathrow -

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai -




o’

Ty I

o-: fsmcejet

u;uf.,..s:ﬂ w,{._;,f:-_.ff

20

TURKISH
AIRLINES

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #

Sl5ill

ETIHAD

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

%ﬂf EIE T
)

X X ET AR

Emirates |.£.

_ngrihmk:lrl Mirlire

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Airliree

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

_ngrihmk:lrl Mirliree

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrlire

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrliree

EK348

SG003

WY373

TK730

QR654

UL190

EY264

UL405

UL315

Al281

EK654

UL134

UL303

UL140

UL194

UL168

UL455

B77W

DH8D

B738

A330

A340

A321

A333

A32B

A332

A321

B77TW

A321

A320

A320

A32A

A332

A333

1335

1350

1425

1500

1520

1540

1545

1545

1605

1605

1610

1630

1630

1635

1645

1705

1710

Dubai

Madurai

Muscat

Istanbul

Atat@rk€/Male

Doha

Dhaka

Abu Dhabi

Bangkok

Kuala Lumpur

Delhi

Dubai

Tiruchchirapalli

Singapore

Madurai

Coimbatore

Cochin

Narita

A32BON 10 &
17/A320 ON 24
MAY

A333 ON 03 MAY

A333 ON 17 MAY

A320 ON 10 & 17
MAY

A333 ON 10/A321
FM 24 MAY

A321 ON 17 MAY

A320 FM 17 MAY

A333 ON 03/A320
ON 10 MAY



_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

KSREAN AIR i+

-

o SRR Y FLL ESER oS oo
N L

CHINA SOUTHERM
AIRLINES

*

N

PR R PR PR § TR

Thl0d ANAREy AEinEs

JET AIRWAYS §

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #
_Jfgi-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

0

AIR EH!HH
THREHT%

rflsic

_,JE‘-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_.;;ﬁ%-rihmk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁrihmk:lrl Adrliries #

UL116

UL128

UL365

KE474

MU713

EK652

CZ3059

SV788

6E1205

9W252

UL184

UL893

UL309

CA425

AKA47

UL407

UL196

UL605

A332

A333

A332

A333

B737

B77W

A330

B77W

A320

B738

A320

A32A

A321

A332

A320

A32B

A32A

A332

1725

1730

1730

1740

1815

1830

1835

1920

1930

2000

2020

2110

2125

2150

2155

2215

2220

2230

Male

Chennai

Jakarta

Male

Kunming

DubAl/Male

Guangzhou

Baiyun

Riyadh/Male

Bangalore

Mumbai

Karachi

Hong Kong

Singapore

Chengdu

Shuangliu

Kuala Lumpur

Bangkok

Delhi

Melbourne

A333 FM 24 MAY

A32B ON 03/A320
ON 24 MAY

A320 ON 03 & 31
MAY

A320 ON 03/A321
ON 10 MAY



T s A320 ON 10/A32B
_‘-;ﬁ{_-ranr:k:lrl Arliries * UL124 A321 2240 Chennai
ON 17 & 31 MAY

_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrliries *

UL172 A320 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 17 MAY

malags:a? MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur .
awines

_,-;ﬁ%rihmk:lrl Arliries *

uL104 A332 2255 Male -
=5 L A32B ON 10/A321
_;dﬁ{_"hrlLﬂrlk:IFI Adrliries * UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai
ON 31 MAY
[ | ETA 2305 ONLY
CATHAY PACIFIC @ CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong
ON 31 MAY
Malindo %mr oD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -
-
SRR s MU714 B737 2345 Male -
CZ3060 A330 2355 Male -
SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore -

Note

FRIDAY

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Fri Month of May 2018

ETA(GMT
Aircraft
Airline + 0530) From /VIA Remarks
Type

hrs

g I H Al TG307  A330 0001 Bangkok -

_ﬁﬁ%rihmk:lrl Adrlirees *

UL220  A332 0005 Doha -
Tudubaic rzssr s o010 Dubai -

QR668 B77TW 0130 Doha -




;“::-SPI l':f.-'jEt SG001  B738 0140 Chennai -

" .
3
Em".al.gs t-.c_}ﬂ EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore -
M

QR662  A320 0255 Doha -
G9503  A320 0320 Sharjah -
WY375 B738 0325 Muscat -
—_‘_ Ii—l = !___‘J EY266  A333 0330 Abu Dhabi -
Ul Ud el
airarabla.com [JcEE TR I Y1) Sharjah -
Hilarkan Avines @ yoey A3 0415 Jeddah A332 ON 04 MAY
Eﬂmifufihr ‘? GF138  A320 0425 Bahrain -
JET AIRWAYS (5 [Ty Mumbai ;
Hilarkan Avines @ yo0e A320 0445 Muscat A32A ON 04 MAY
Ailarkan Atines @06 A320 0450 Chennai -
Hseilarkan Airnes @ yioos aza2 0455 Dubai -
Aseilarkan Arlnes @ yiaze A32A 0500 Bangalore A321 ON 11 MAY
Asilavkan Avines @ o8 A28 0508 Abu Dhabi -

Il ‘dUbE‘l FZ547  B737 0520 Dubai -

Asrilavkan Airines @ a0 A3t 0835 Mumbai A32A ON 11 MAY

Ailankan Airines @1 g67 A333 0540 Shanghai A332 ON 25 MAY



ﬁrihmk:lrl Mirliree

UL216  A321 0550 Bahrain A32A ON 11 MAY

Hseilarkan firnes @ yio1g a3a3 0555 Doha -
Hilarkan Atines @ yoes A3 0555 Dammam A332 ON 18 MAY
Asilarkan Aines @1 aee A320 0610 Lahore A32B ON 04 MAY
Hsellarkan Airines @ yiaes a3z 0610 Guangzhou A333 ON 18 MAY

Baiyun

Aiiankan Aines @ e A3 0615 Riyadh -

Asiilankan Atines @ yiosg A3 0615 Kuwait -

4;3;::;5;1 AI273  A321 0720 Chennai -

: 6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai -

A a

Em"'al'ﬁs t.-E:r EK650  B77W 0840 Dubai -
UL192  A32B 0845 Delhi A320 ON 04 MAY

AK43 A320 0930 Kuala Lumpur -

KUWAITAIRWAYS ~ KU3%3  A330 0950 Kuwait -

QR664  B777 0955 Doha -

Alavkan Avines @ yiage A3 1025 Kuala Lumpur -
Hilarkan Atines @ gasy A 1040 Tiruchchirapalli  A320 FM 18 MAY
Asilarkan Avines @ ylger A3 1085 Trivandrum A320 ON 18 MAY
Hseilarkan firlnes @ yiges A32A 1055 Cochin A333 ON o4IAs2t

ON 18 MAY
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_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #
ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #
_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #
_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #
_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #
_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #
ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

Po Spmg[et
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TURKISH ‘
AIRLINES

_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #

Sl5ill

ETIHAD

UL403

uL307

UL138

uL102

uL122

UL178

UL130

UL504

6E1203

EK348

SG003

WY373

TK730

QR654

UL188

UL190

UL405

EY264

A32B

A321

A32B

A333

A333

A32A

A32A

A333

A320

B77TW

DH8D

B738

A330

A340

A320

A332

A32B

A333

1100

1105

1110

1120

1125

1210

1225

1245

1325

1335

1350

1425

1500

1520

1535

1540

1545

1545

Bangkok

Singapore

Madurai

Male

Chennai

Hyderabad Intl

Chennai

London/Heathrow

Chennai

Dubai

Madurai

Muscat

Istanbul

Atat@rk€/Male

Doha

Kolkata

Dhaka

Bangkok

Abu Dhabi

A320 ON 04 MAY

A320 ON 11/A321
FM 18 MAY

A320 ON 11 & 25
MAY
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ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #

_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #
_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #
ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #
_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #
_J‘Srihmk:lrl Adrliries #
_gﬁg-riLnrzk:lrl Arliries #

E

i
1L Fi[s

IndiGo

ﬁg-riLnr:!k:lrl Adrlirees #

SV780

Al281

UL315

EK654

UL303

UL134

UL194

UL168

UL116

UL365

UL128

MU713

EK652

MU231

6E1205

9W252

UL184

B77W

A321

A333

B77TW

A333

A321

A320

A32B

A333

A332

A333

B737

B77TW

A330

A320

B738

A320

1600

1605

1605

1610

1630

1630

1645

1705

1725

1730

1730

1815

1830

1900

1930

2000

2020

Jeddah

Delhi

Kuala Lumpur

Dubai

Singapore

Tiruchchirapalli

Coimbatore

Cochin

Male

Jakarta

Chennai

Kunming

DubAl/Male

Shanghai

Bangalore

Mumbai

Karachi

A332 ON 11 MAY

A332 ON 04 MAY

A320 FM 18 MAY

A32B ON 18/A321
ON 25 MAY

A321 ON 18 & 25
MAY

A321 ON 11/A32A
ON 18/A320 ON 25
MAY



_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 ON 11 MAY
AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur -
Ailarkan Ailoes @ Glag7 A32A 2215 Bangkok A320 ON 18 MAY
Ailarkan Arines @108 A28 2220 Delhi A320 ON 11 MAY
Ailankan Arines @ ye0s A3a2 2230 Melbourne .
T A32B ON 11 & 18
Adilarkan filines @ yio4 A2 2240 Chennai
MAY
Ailankan Atines @ g7y Asz0 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 11 MAY

maa'agﬂai} MH179  B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur .

awines

_ngrihmk:lrl Arliries #

uL104 A332 2255 Male -
T A321 ON 04 & 18
AErilankan Airlines G UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai
MAY
s : PR A320 ON 04/A321
_AEEriLarkan Adrlines # uL232 A32B 2325 Dubai
ON 18 MAY
Malindo %ﬂﬂ" oD185  B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur -
=
CATHAY PACIEIC '@ CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong -
- -
SEMmmENE MU714 B737 2345 Male -

malagﬂaﬂ MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur .

Sirines

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore -

Note



